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SUN 8 OCT 2023

WORLD CUP  ARGENTINA

BMXRACING SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

WOMEN UNDER 23

STAGE 8
Final Results
Final
Round Round .
Rank Nr Name UCI ID NOC Team Rank Result Points
1. 500 MARTINEZ Tessa 10056678595 FRA 1 33.873 165
2. 524 MAY lIsabell 10128572470 AUS 2 34.018 142
3. 533 GAYHEART Mckenzie 10059507662 USA 3 34.826 122
4. 512 FAYAD MERCADO Sharid Nicolle 10035455706 COL 4 35.103 105
5. 523 AGUDELO MEDINA Mariana 10063377861 COL 5 35.428 90
6. 502 WISSING Michelle 10022813572 NED 6 35.506 78
7. 515 PASCUAL Teigen 10052769802 CAN 7 35.928 67
8. 510 CORLEY Ava 10061007021 USA 8 1:19.041 57
1/2 Finals
Round Round .
Rank Nr Name UCI ID NOC Team Rank Result Points
9. 516 WALKER Leila 10064078685 NZL 5 34.936 54
10. 514 MORA CORDERO Domenica Gissell 10055840759 ECU 5 35.669 52
11. 506 HUTT Emily 10057717206 GBR 6 35.946 50
12. 518 MUNOZ VANEGAS Valentina 10035239979 COL 6 35.972 48
13. 509 CARRANZA LOPEZ Isabela 10035236343 COL 7 36.100 46
14. 508 VOSSEN Valerie 10065073644 BEL 7 37.231 44
15. 505 GOMMERS Aiko 10065053133 BEL 8 37.167 42
16. 501 STURISKA Veronika Monika 10052206289 LAT 8 DNF 40

1/4 Finals

Rank Nr Name

. 522 MUNOZ VELEZ Manuela
18. 528 SCHRAMM Isabella
19. 526 MORENO OLARTE Luisa Fernanda
20. 511 YABUTA Jui

Last Chance

Rank Nr Name

503 WILLIAMS Megan

. 521 PERDOMO GIRALDO Paula Alejandra
23. 520 RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ-MALDONADO Micaela
24. 519 RAMIREZ Valentina
25. 527 ALFARO BORJA Maria
26. 517 MURPHY Keira
27. 530 YEPEZ LOAIZA Danna
28. 525 DURAN FUENTES Florencia
29. 531 PARRA ROJAS Paola Natalia
30. 532 SCARANO Guadalupe
31. 529 MUNOZ Micaela

UClI ID

10035224017
10063395241
10035485008
10021474669

UCI ID

10064079190
10090400041
10056362236
10062648442
10088685464
10059707726
10090956476
10058566156
10035512589
10122921717
10140778508

NOC Team

COL
AUS
COL
JPN

NOC Team

NZL
CcoL
PER
CHI
ECU
CAN
ECU
CHI
COL
ARG
ARG

Round

Rank
5

5
5
5

Round

Rank
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Round
Result
36.021
36.278
37.472

DNF

Round
Result
36.110
36.586
37.039
38.423
37.812
38.872
37.816
39.712
38.992
42.833
43.215

Points

37
35
33
31

Points
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BMXRACING SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

FUCI WORLD CUP  ARGENTINA

SUN 8 OCT 2023 WOMEN UNDER 23
STAGE 8

Final Results

Entries: 31

NOTES
P = UCI International Elite Numbers
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